ITEM#
GLO-RAY ®NARROW HALOGEN FOODWARMERS
Models GRN4-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
GRN4L-24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
Hatco Glo-Ray® Narrow Halogen
Foodwarmers are great for use in tight
spaces. These stylish units keep the focus on
your food items and the supplemental heat

GRN4L 2 toggles, 1 dimmer 3 toggles, 2 dimmers
ITEM#
2.13"
(54 mm)
4"
(102 mm)
END VIEW
18" thru 72" (457-1829 mm) GRN4 MODELS
24" thru 72" (610-1829 mm) GRN4L MODELS
FRONT VIEW
GLO-RAY ®NARROW HALOGEN FOODWARMERS
Models GRN4-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
GRN4L-24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
Narrow Halogen Foodwarmer
Model Watt Amps Halogen Elements Width Shipping Weight*
GRN4-18 400 3.3 2 18" ( 457 mm) 10 lbs. (5 kg)
GRN4-24 400 3.3 2 24" ( 610 mm) 11 lbs. (5 kg)
GRN4-30 400 3.3 2 30" ( 762 mm) 12 lbs. (5 kg)
GRN4-36 600 5.0 3 36" ( 914 mm) 13 lbs. (6 kg)
GRN4-42 600 5.0 3 42" (1067 mm) 14 lbs. (6 kg)
GRN4-48 600 5.0 3 48" (1219 mm) 15 lbs. (7 kg)
GRN4-54 800 6.7 4 54" (1372 mm) 17 lbs. (8 kg)
GRN4-60 800 6.7 4 60" (1524 mm) 18 lbs. (8 kg)
GRN4-66 1000 8.3 5 66" (1676 mm) 19 lbs. (9 kg)
GRN4-72 1000 8.3 5 72" (1829 mm) 20 lbs. (9 kg)
OPTIONS (NOT FOR RETROFIT)
q Designer Colors: Warm Red, Black (Standard), Gray Granite, White Granite,
Navy Blue, Hunter Green, Antique Copper
q Gloss Finishes: Smooth White, Gleaming Gold, Glossy Gray, Bold Black,

factory assembled ready for electrical installation.
Options shall include choice of Stainless Steel, Designer color, or Plated finish,
extended electrical leads, non-adjustable tubular stands, and xenon lights.
Comes with 24/7 parts and service assistance (U.S. and Canada only).
q Extended Electrical Leads
q Non-Adjustable Tubular Stands 10" or 12" (254 or 305mm) – Available in
Designer colors, Gloss finishes or Unpainted
* Includes Remote Control Enclosures.
HATCO CORPORATION P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A. • (800) 558-0607 • (414) 671-6350
Fax (800) 543-7521 • Int’l. Fax (414) 671-3976 • www.hatcocorp.com • E-mail: equipsales@hatcocorp.com
Printed in U.S.A.
Form No. GRN4 Sell Spec Sheet January 2013
Narrow Halogen Foodwarmer with Xenon Lights
Xenon Halogen
Model Watt Amps Bulbs Elements Width Shipping Weight*
GRN4L-24 450 3.8 1 2 24" ( 610 mm) 11 lbs. (5 kg)
GRN4L-30 450 3.8 1 2 30" ( 762 mm) 12 lbs. (5 kg)
GRN4L-36 700 5.8 2 3 36" ( 914 mm) 13 lbs. (6 kg)
GRN4L-42 700 5.8 2 3 42" (1067 mm) 14 lbs. (6 kg)
GRN4L-48 700 5.8 2 3 48" (1219 mm) 15 lbs. (7 kg)
GRN4L-54 950 7.9 3 4 54" (1372 mm) 17 lbs. (8 kg)
GRN4L-60 950 7.9 3 4 60" (1524 mm) 18 lbs. (8 kg)
GRN4L-66 1200 10.0 4 5 66" (1676 mm) 19 lbs. (9 kg)
GRN4L-72 1200 10.0 4 5 72" (1829 mm) 20 lbs. (9 kg)
* Includes Remote Control Enclosures.
Remote Control Enclosures
Model 18” - 72” GRN4         24” -72” GRN4L Optional: 66” - 72” GRN4 & GRN4L
(457 - 1829  mm)     (610 - 1829  mm) (1676 - 1829 mm)